
Docket No. A~2012-2289779 
Ambit Northeast, LLC 

Data Request 

\ . Please provide the Affidavit regarding the notice of filing of yo\ir NGS license 
application in the newspapers throughout the Commonwealth as well as supplying copies 
of the corresponding proof of publications. 

The following is a list of the newspapers: 

Philadelphia Daily News 
Harrisburg Patriot News 
Scranton Times Tribune 
Williamsport Sun Gazette 
Johnstown Tribune Democrat 
Erie Times-News 
Pittsburgh Post Gazette 
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AFFIDAVIT 

State of Texas 
County of Dallas 

O f - F - f ; f r - „ 

^OfZiiAV U AH fI: 09 

OC'CRETARV'S^BURLAU 

Patricia Zacharie, Affiant, being duly [sworn/affirmed] according to law, deposes and says that: 

She is the Counsel of Ambit Northeast LLC. 

That she is authorized to and does make this affidavit for said Applicant; 

That Ambit Northeast, LLC, the Applicant herein certifies that it has caused the notice of the filing of its 
license application to be published in the following newspapers on 

3/02/2012, 3/04/2012, 3/05/2012 and 3/16/2012: 
(date) 

A copy of the notice as it appeared in each of the above newspapers is attached. Noted on each copy is the 
newspaper section (name, number or letter), if applicable, and the page number on which the notice 
appeared. 

That Ambit Northeast, LLC, the Applicant will submit to the Commission the proof of publication from 
each newspaper in which notice of the application filing was published as soon as it is available. 

That the facts above set forth are true and correct to the best of his/her knowledge, information, and belief, 
and that he/she expects said Applicant to be able to prove the same at hearing. 

Signature of Affiant 

Sworn and subscribed before me this IO day of P A Q A J , 20 l3 i . 

My commission expires _ 

tgnature of official administering oath 

u f LIZABtTM MOOffE 
C f ^ P u b , i C l S t a t e 0 ' T«*as 
V & £ 7 O T V C o m m ' ss ion Expires 
N & i y September 15, 2015 



STATE OF TEXAS 
COUNTY OF DALLAS 

VERIFICATION 

§ 
§ 

20i7.HAY IM- i\mi:G9 

S E C R E T A R Y - S ' B U R E A U 

I, Patricia Zacharie, hereby state that the facts above set forth are true and correct to 

the best of my knowledge, information and belief, and that I expect to be able to prove the 

same at a hearing in this matter. I understand that the statements herein are made subject to 

the penalties of 18 Pa.C. § 4904 (relating to unsworn falsification to authorities). 

Patricia Zacharie 
Corporate Counsel and Manager, 
Regulatory and Compliance 
Ambit Northeast, LLC 

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME on this 09 day of May, 2012, to certify which 
witness my hand and official. 

My Commission Expires: ^ - l S - g 3 . Q l 5 otary Public's Signature 

ELIZABETH MOORE 
Notary Public, State of Texas 

My Commission Expires 
September 15, 2015 



Elizabeth Moore 

From: Snyder, Jeannine <jeansnyder@pa.gov> 
Sent: Wednesday, April 11, 2012 2:09 PM 
To: Elizabeth Moore 
Subject: RE: Penn PUC - Natural Gas Supplier License - Data Request 
Attachments: A-2012-2289779 - Ambit - Data Request.doc 

Elizabeth, 

The list on the data request is correct. I apologize the letter you received from secretaries bureau missed the Johnston 
Tribune. I've verified the information with my supervisor. 

Yes, you still need to publish in the Johnston Tribune because you are seeking to do business in the service territories I 
cited below (Peoples, UGI Central Penn, UGI Penn Natural). 

Thank you for your kind attention, 

Jeannine Snyder 
Jeansnvder@pa.Eov 
717-787-9084 
Fixed Utility Financial Analyst 
Bureau of Technical Utility Services 
Financial/Tariff Industry Group 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 

Pursuant to Treasury Regulations, any U.S. federal tax advice contained in this communication, unless otherwise stated, 
is not intended and cannot be used for the purpose of avoiding tax-related penalties. 
This message contains confidential information belonging to the sender, which is intended to be legally privileged and 
confidential and/or a purely private communication between the sender and the recipient(s). The information contained 
herein, including any attachments, is intended only for the use of the recipient(s). If you are not a named recipientfs), or 
an employee or agent responsible for delivering it to a named recipient, you are advised and placed on notice that any 
disclosure, copying, distribution, the taking of any action or refraining from an action in reliance on the contents or 
information contained in this message and any attachment is strictly prohibited and may be legally actionable. If you have 
received this message or any portion of it in error, please immediately advise the sender by return email to 
ieansnvderfSjstate.pa.us and delete the message and any attachments and destroy any hardcopies made by you or 
others. If you have forwarded this message or any portion of it to another or others, you must notify me immediately of 
their proper email or other addresses and you are to notify them of the privileged and confidential nature of this message 
and to take action to delete the message and its attachments and to destroy any hardcopies. Thank you. 

From: Elizabeth Moore [mailto:Emoore@ambitenergy.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, April 11, 2012 2:56 PM 
To: Snyder, Jeannine 

Subject: RE: Penn PUC - Natural Gas Supplier License - Data Request 

Jeannine, 



Our understanding is that we were to submit it to the listing that was submitted to Ambit from the Commission 

(attached), the Johnston Tribune was not on the list that we received. If you could let me know if we would still need 

to submit the publication to the Johnston Tribune? 

Thank you, 

Elizabeth Moore | Contract Administrator and Compliance Specialist 

1801 N. Lamar, Suite 500, Dallas, TX 75202 

Direct: 214.461.4735 |Fax: 877.338.5272 | EMoore@ambitenerev.com 

F r o m : Snyder, Jeannine rmailto:ieansnvder(a)pa.aovl 
Sen t : Wednesday, April 11, 2012 1:48 PM 
T o : Elizabeth Moore 

Sub jec t : FW: Penn PUC - Natural Gas Supplier License - Data Request 

Hi Elizabeth: 

You are missing the Johnston Tribune Democrat Publication - this is needed for Peoples, UGI Central Penn, UGI Penn 

Natural... 

F r o m : Elizabeth Moore [mailto:Emoore@ambttenerqy.coml 
Sen t : Wednesday, April 11, 2012 12:02 PM 
T o : Snyder, Jeannine 
C c : Patricia Zacharie 

Sub jec t : Penn PUC - Natural Gas Supplier License - Data Request 

Ms Snyder, 

Per the request to expedite, attached you will find the Data Request response for Ambit Northeast, LLC Natural Gas 
Supplier License. Per Docket No. A-2012-2289779. If you have any additional questions please feel free to contact 
Patricia Zacharie at 214-530-5422 

Thank you, 

AMBIT ENERGY 
Elizabeth Moore | Contract Administrator and Compliance Specialist 

1801 N. Lamar, Suite 500, Dallas, TX 75202 

Direct: 214.461.4735 |Fax: 877.338.5272 | EMooref5)ambitenergv.com 



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA^ 
County of Cambria \ SS 

published coi 
that the anm 
of The Johns\ 
in the subjeci 
of said publit 

Sworn and Si 
16th day of A 

. . PENNSYLVANIA 
PUBLIC UTILITY COMT . 

MISSION 
, NOTICE 

Application of Ambit 
Northeast, LLC (d/b/a. 
"Aniblt 1 Energy;!) for.'^p'; 
proval To Oner,. Render,' 
Furnish .'NatOrakGas Sup-

Sly Services 'as a 
larketer/Broker. .or Aggre- , 

gator; Engaged In uie'i 
Business Of. .Supplying, j 
Natural Gas' Supply Sen/r' I 
ices, To The. Public Iri The j 
Commonwealthi Of' Penn-, 
sylvahi^, Docket' No. i 
A-2012-2289779. 1 

On February 15, 2012, I 
Ambit Northeast,, LLC an j 
application, with 'the Penn: 
sylvania Public Utllity'Com-
missibh ("PUC") for a li­
cense to provide" nalural 
gas supply services, as a 

On this 16th day of April A.D. 2012, 
before me, the subscriber, a Notary 
Public in and for said County and 
State, personally appeared 
Christine Marhefka, who being duly 
sworn according to law, deposes and 
says as Classified Advertising 
Manager of the Tribune-Democrat, 
Johnstown, PA, a newspaper of 
general circulation as defined by the 
"Newspaper Advertising Act", a 
merger September 8,1952, of the 
Johnstown Tribune, established 
December 7,1853; and of the 
Johnstown Democrat, established 
March 5,1863, 

supplier ot natural gaS;', p a i n ^ e County of Cambria, and Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and 
Ambit Northeast, LLC to' . . . J J . . , , , . . , . . . . , 
s'eirnatural]gas and relateci'iiolice in the above matter published in said publication in the regular issues 
p^Sy\£2U9u&a]\£^ Johnstown, PA, on April 13, 2012; and that the Affiant is not interested 
provisions>qt theiriew Natu- - advertising and that all of the allegations as to time, place and character 
ra! Gas Choice and Com­
petition Act. 
The PUC may consider'1 

this application' without 'a . 
hearing. Protests' 'directed .• 
'to the technical jor'financial 
fitness of Ambit North­
east, LLC be filed within 
15;days of the date of. this 
hotice'with theiSecretary'Of 
the PUC; !P.O; Box 3265, 
Harrisburg, " PA 
17105-3265. You should 
•send.-copies'of any protest 
to Ambit Northeast, 
LLC's at Ihe address :listed 
below.. Please include the 
PUC's'"docket numbetf'on 
any 'correspondence; 
which is A-2012-2289779. 

STATEMENT OF ADVERTISING/COSTS 

60 Lines @ 
0.00 Inches ( 
Notary Fee 
Clerical Fee 

!.50 per line 
25.00 per inch 

150.00 
0-00 
5.00 
2.50 

[LTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
Total Cost 157.50 

By. and ithrough i Counsel; 
Patricia Zacharie 
Ambit Northeast 

1801 North Lamar Street, 
Suite 200' 

Dallas, TO 75202. 
Phone: 214̂ 270̂ 1770 

Fax: 877-674-9270 V 

- ̂ otariat Seal 
Otis, Notary Public 
'stown, Cambria County 
ion Expires Dec. 6, 2012 
ANIA ASSOOAnON OF NOTARIES 

To The Tribune-Democrat, Johnstown, PA 
For publishing the notice or publication 
attached hereto on the above stated dates. 

PUBLISHER'S RECEIPT FOR ADVERTISING COSTS 

o 

^ a newspaper of general circulation, hereby acknowledges receipt of the aforesaid 
for publisher of 

or 

• ct; 

or 
U ! 

and publication costs and certifies that the same has been duly paid. 

(Name of Newspaper) 

By. 



THE TRIBUNE-DEMOCRAT 
423 IOC UST STREET 
POST OFFICE BOX 340 
JOHNSTOWN, PENNSYLVANIA 15907-0340 - j n u m m r P4INCV B O W E S 

02 1A $ 00.45° 
0004630687 APR 1 6 201 2 
MAILED FROM ZIP CODE 1 5901 

/ 

l i i n l j i i i i i i i i N l i m i l i i n i H l i n i n i i i i i i m i j i i l i M i n l i i 



No. Term, 

Proof of Publication of Notice in Pittsburgh Post-Gazette 
Under Act No 587, Approved May 16,1929, P L 1784, as last amended by Act No 409 of September 29, 1951 

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, County of Allegheny, ss K. Flaherty , being duly sworn, deposes and says that the 
Pittsburgh Post-Gazette, a newspaper of general circulation published in the City of Pittsburgh, County and Commonwealth aforesaid, was 
established in 1993 by the merging of the Pittsburgh Post-Gazette and Sun-Telegraph and The Pittsburgh Press and the Pittsburgh Post-
Gazette and Sun-Telegraph was established in 1960 and the Pittsburgh Post-Gazette was established in 1927 by the merging of the 
Pittsburgh Gazette established in 1786 and the Pittsburgh Post, established in 1842, since which date the said Pittsburgh Post-Gazette has 
been regularly issued in said County and that a copy of said printed notice or publication is attached hereto exacdy as the same was 
printed and published in the regular editions and issues of the said Pittsburgh Post-Gazette a 
newspaper of general circulation on the following dates, viz: 

05 of M arch, 2012 
Affiant further deposes that he/she is an agent for the PG Publishing Company, a corporation and publisher of the Pittsburgh Post-Gazette, 
that, as such agent, affiant is duly authorized to verify the foregoing statement under oath, that affiant is not interested in the subject matter 
of the afore said notice or publication, and that all allegations in the foregoing statement as to time, place and character of publication are 
true. 

COPY OF NOTICE OR PUBLICATION 

PG Poblishing Company 

Sworn idsnd subscribed before me 
March 05,2012 

day of: 

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
Notarial Seal 

Unda M. Gaertnerv Notary Public 
City of Pittsburgh, Allegheny County 

My Commlsdon Expires Jan. 31, 2015 
MEMBER, PENNSYLVANIA ASSOCIATION OF NOTARIES 

O 
f-T-f 

CO 
CD 

m 
o 
m 

STATEMENT OF ADVERTISING COSTS 
Ambit Energy 
A t t n : Melanie Doyle 
1801 N. Lamar St. 
Ste. 200 
Dallas TX 75202 

f . l 

To PG Publishing Company 

p i 
o 
•X) 
m 

Total $420:00 
- 1 

c. —-z r H Publisher's Receipt for Advertising Costs 
P G P U B L I S H I N G C O M P A N Y , publisher o f the Pittsburgh Post-Gazette, a newspaper o f genSgil circSflation, 
hereby acknowledges receipt o f the aforsaid advertising and publication costs and certifies thatjhe saigg have 
been ful ly paid. c : 

Office 
34 Boulevard of the Allies 
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222 

Phone 412-263-1338 

PG Publishing Company, a Corporation, Publisher of 
Pittsburgh Post-Gajette, a Newspaper of Qteneral Circulation 

By LAAJiLA, JtM*t~ 

I hereby certify that the foregoing is the original Proof of Publication" and receipt for the Advertising costs in the subject matter of 
said notice. 

Attorney For 



34 Boulevard of the Allies, Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

U.S. POSTAGE >^ PITNEY BOWES 

ZIP 15222 < 
02 i n ' 

.0001362512MAR 06 2012 

Ambit Energy 
Attn:--Meianie-Doyle . r 

1801 N. l^inar.St., Suite 2(|S][| g 
Dallas, TX . 75202 

MAR 0 9 2012 

By-

ll,.,1i!.l,iij.l!i.H»l.}mHI-,„l„l,Ul,„I^^ 



BUSINESS NAME: Sun Gazette Retail 
Street Address: 252 W Fourth Street 

No. 

Date: 03/01/2012 

Term, 19 

PROOF OF PUBLICATION OF NOTICE IN THE WILLIAMSPORT 
SUN-GAZETTE U N D E R A C T NO. 587, APPROVED MAY 16,1929 

SS: 
STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA 
COUNTY OF LYCOMING 

Bernard A . Oravec Publisher of the Sun-Gazette Company, publishers of the WiUiainspart, Sun-Gazette, successor 
to the WDliamapart Sun and the Gazette & Bulletin, both daily newspapers of general circulation, published at 252 West Fourth Street, 
"Williamsport, Pennsylvania, being duly sworn, deposes and says that the Wflliamepart Sun was establiahed in 1870 and the Gazette & 
Bulletin was establiahed in 1801, since which dates said guccesaor, the "Williamsport Sun-Gazette, has been regularly issued and pub­
lished in the County of Lycoming aforesaid, and that a copy of the printed notice is attached hereto exactly as the same was printed and 
published in the regular editions of said Waiiamsport Sun-Gazette on the following dates, viz: 

4 

Affiant farther deposes that he is an officer daily authorized by the Sun-Gazette Company, publisher of the WiUiamsport Sun-Gazette, 
to verify the foregoing statement under oath and also declares that affiant is not interested in the subject matter of the aforesaid notice 
of publication, and that all the allegations in the foregoing statement as to time, place and character of publication are true. 

J. ^L^. 
SUN-GAZETTE COMPANY 

Sworn to and suitecribed before me 

fee 7 •J.Of^-

^2 Notary Public 

. CATHY A. 8ILL£Y, Notary PubJfc 
City of WIHamsport Lycoming County 
My CommlMlon Expires May is, 2015 

STATEMENT OF ADVERTISING COSTS 

To the Sun-Gazette Company, Dr.: 

For publishing the notice attached 

hereto on the above state dates %tr s $ * ̂  T 

Probated same $ 

Total %?r£?'f 
[TBLISHER'S RECEIPT FOR ADVERTISING COSTS 

>ANY hereby acknowledges receipt of the aforesaid advextismg and p-ubHcation costs 
tave been fully paid. 

SUN-GAZETTE COMPANY 



SUN - GAZETlZ C9MPAKY 
252 West Fourth Street 

P.O. Box 728 
WIUIAMSPORT, PA 17703-0728 

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED 

Baste r 
03/07/2012 

$00,452 

K r 2iP 17701 
2 ^ 0HDTI626615 

flail AS T/X "73-*** 
( l . u j . t . l . M h i M n M . t . i . n i n . H i H i . i . I i . u i J J ' K n ^ l i . ! 



ADVERTISING INVOICE P a g e 1 

Pittsburgh Post-Gazette 
Published By PG Publishing Co. 

P.O.Box 400536 
PTTTSBURGH, PA 1526M53e CLASSIFIED ADV.(412)261-1201 
FEDERAL ID.94-«6927(W BHJJNG QUESTIONS (d12)2e3-ffll60 

N A M E A N D A D D R E S S 
AMBIT ENERGY 
ATTN: MELANIE DOYLE 
1801 N.LAMAR ST. 
STE. 200 
DALLAS, TX 75202-5202 

DOCUMENT NUMBER 

LO0O0OOO00O 

TRANS 102m 

BILLING DATE 
03/11/12 

BILLING PERIOD 
03/05 to 03/11 

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

17445948 
P L E A S E S E E OTHER SIDE OF INVOICE F O R DEFINITION OF C O D E S AND T E R M S 

START 
DATE 

EXPIRE 
DATE 

AD NUMBER DESCRIPTION SECTION 
RATE 

CLASS LINES TIMES RATE AMOUNT 

0 3 / 0 5 
0 3 / 0 5 0 3 / 0 5 1 6 9 0 5 6 5 0 

Prepaid cash from Clas 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC m 

s S j 
M 

e e d 
4 4 5 C l a 56 7 . 5 0 

- 4 2 0 . 0 0 
4 2 0 . 0 0 

P r e v i o u s B i l l i ng Da te : OB/OSTTO 
AHOUKT DOES NOT INCLUDE PAYMENTS RCCBVHD AFTER 

Y O U R P A Y M E N T IS D U E 
03/11/12 

03/22/12 

PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENTS & CREDITS CURRENT CHARGES AMOUNT DUE 

0.00 -420.00 420.00 0.00 

TO INSURE P R O P E R CREDIT: D E T A C H AND R E T U R N THIS PORTION OF THE BILL WITH REMITTANCE 

Pittsburgh Post-Gazette 
Published by PG Publishing Co. 

Federal ID # 34-0692700 

DUE DATE 

03/22/12 

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

17445948 AMOUNT DUE AMOUNT ENCLOSED 

0.00 

P i t t s b u r g h P o s t Gaze t te 
C red i t Depar tment 
P O B o x 566 
P i t t s b u r g h , P A 15230-0566 

AMBIT E N E R G Y 
ATTN: MELANIE D O Y L E 
1801 N. LA MAR ST. 
S T E . 200 
D A L L A S , TX 75202-5202 

517MMSTMfitj O00O0M20OO DD0DDD0DDD 



34 BJvd. of the Allies, Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

U.S. POSTAGES PTTNEY BOWES 

ZIP 15222 
02 m 
0001362512MAR 16 2012 

Attention: Billing invoice enclosed ^ 2 ^ S i 7 2 D CCS4. ij.I<iiM.nj.J)lu.»l.)M.l]i.nl„j.!>li>Hi.J<il.1>.(iy 



Proof of Publication in The Philadelphia Daily News 
Under Act. No 587, Approved May 16,1929 

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA 
COUNTY OF PHILADELPHIA 

Anna Dickerson being duly sworn, deposes and says 
that The Philadelphia Daily News is a newspaper published 
daily, except Sunday, at Philadelphia, Pennsylvania, and was 
established in said city in 1925, since which date" said newspaper 
has been.regularly issued in said County, and that a copy of 
the printed notice of publication is attached hereto exactly as 
the same was printed and published in the regular' editions and 
issues of the said newspaper on the following dates: 

March 5, 2012 

Affiant further deposes and says that she is an employee 
of the publisher of said newspaper and has been authorized 
to verify the foregoing statement and that she is not interested 
in the subject matter of the aforesaid notice of publication, and 
that all allegations in the foregoing statement as to time, place 
and character of publication are true. 

Copy of Notice of Publication 

Sworn to and subscribed before me this day of 
March, 2012. 

My Commission Expires: 
NOTARIAL SEAL 

Mary Anne Logan, Notary Public 
City of Philadelphia, Pbita. County 
My Commission Expires March 30,20)3 



P H I L A D E L P H I A M E D I A N E T W O R K 

400 North Broad Street - Philadelphia, PA 19130 

- . m t j m u M 

02 1M $ 
0008001696 MAR07 2012 
MAILED FROM ZIP CODE 08109 

Ambit Energy 
Attn: Melanie Doyle 
1801 N. Lamar St, Ste 200 
Dallas, TX 75202 

MAR 1% c^i 

By. 

l(..i!ifii.f.l.fH.fi.i(,[niiffu.l..MfIff.i/ififf,.i.Jf.l 



OATH of PUBLICATION 
In 

THE ERIE TIMES-NEWS 

COMBINATION EDITION 

AMBIT ENERGY 
1801 N LAMAR ST STE 200 
DALLAS TX 75202 

REFERENCE: L0004'733 
2040497 PUC NOTICE 

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA) 
COUNTY OF ERIE ) SS: 

Rosanne Cheeseman being duly sworn, deposes and 
says t h a t she i s the P u b l i s h e r of the Times 
P u b l i s h i n g Company, which p u b l i s h e s : the 
E r i e Times-News, e s t a b l i s h e d October 2,2000, a 
d a i l y newspaper of general c i r c u l a t i o n , successor, 
by c o n s o l i d a t i o n , of the Morning News, e s t a b l i s h e d 
January 1957, and 
the E r i e D a i l y Times, e s t a b l i s h e d A p r i l 1888, 
d a i l y newspapers of general c i r c u l a t i o n and 
pub l i s h e d at E r i e , E r i e County, Pennsylvania, and 
that the n o t i c e of which the attached i s a copy 
publ i s h e d , i n the regular e d i t i o n s of s a i d 
newspaper of the dates r e f e r r e d t o below. 
A f f i a n t f u r t h e r deposes that she i s duly 
a u t h o r i z e d by the TIMES PUBLISHING COMPANY, 
p u b l i s h e r of The E r i e Times-News t o v e r i f y the 
foregoing statement under oath, and a f f i a n t i s not 
i n t e r e s t e d i n the subject matter of the a f o r e s a i d 
n o t i c e or advertisement, and that a l l a l l e g a t i o n s 
i n the forgoi n g statement as to time, place and 
character of p u b l i c a t i o n are t r u e . 

PUBLISHED ON: 03/02 

TOTAL COST: 
FILED ON: 

294.00 
03/02/12 

AD SPACE: 7.000 INCH 

Sworn t o and subscribed before me t h i s 

A 
NOTAR 

Affd/ant 

t i t . i n M l A ffZ AI mMMONWEALTH OF PEN 
Notarial seal 

LsurcRS & Daugherty, Notary Public 
OtyofErie, Erie County 

My Comroiffilon Expires ttov. 5,2013̂  
Hember, Pennsvlvfirfa AssNiation or HowHes 



T I M E S S Q U A R E 
205 WEST 12™ STREET 
ERIE PA 16534-0001 

TEMP-RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED 

I; 

0 .0 , 

02 IA q 
0004397678 WAR 1 2 2012 
MAILED FROM ZIPCOPE 1 6S34 

MAR i 5 im 

By. 

| ( ( „ i a . t . n t . l t ! , . . . . l . t . H l ! l . n l u . l l . < i . l l t . u . u t t . . l . i l 



The Patriot-News Co. 
2020 Technology Pkwy 

Suite 300 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 

Inquiries -717-255-8213 
Now you know 

AMBITENERGY 

1801 N. LAMAR ST., SUITE 200 

DALLAS TX 75202 

THE PATRIOT NEWS 
THE SUNDAY PATRIOT NEWS 

: ^Proof^o^Rublication 
Under Act No. 587, Approved May 16,1929 

Commonweafth of Pennsylvania, County of Dauphin} ss 

/v^U-" r Hol^Btejri^being duly sworn according to law, deposes and says: 

• • Thatshe is a Staff Accountant of the Patriot News Co., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the 
Commonweaith of Pennsylvania, with its principal office and place of business at 2020 Technology Pkwy, Suite 300, in the 
Township of Hampden, County of Cumberland, State of Pennsylvania, owner and publisher of The Patriot-News and The Sunday 
Patriot-News newspapers of general circulation, printed and published at 1900 Patriot Drive, in the City, County and State 
aforesaid; that The Patriot-News and The Sunday Patriot-News were established March 4th, 1854, and September 18th, 1949, 
respectively, and all have been continuously published ever since; 

That the printed notice or publication which is securely attached hereto is exactly as printed and published in their regular 
daily and/or Sunday/ Community Weekly editions which appeared on the date(s) indicated below. That neither she nor said 
Company is interested in the subject matter of said printed notice or advertising, and that all of the allegations of this statement as 
to the time, place and character of publication are true; and 

. That she has personal knowledge of the facts aforesaid and is duly authorized and empowered to verify this statement on 
behalf of The Patriot-News Co. aforesaid by virtue and pursuant to a resolution unanimously passed and adopted severally by the 
stockholders and board of directors of the said Company and subsequently duly recorded in the office for the Recording of Deeds 
in and for said County of Dauphin in Miscellaneous Book "M", Volume 14, Page 317. 

PUBUCATIdN COPY This ad # ,0002197174 ran on the dates shown below: 
March 14,2012 

Notarial Seal 
Sherrie L. Owens, Notary Public 

Lower Paxton Twp., Dauphin County 
My Commission Expires Nov. 26, Z015 

MB<1B31, PENNSYLVANIA ASSOCIATION QF NOTARIES 



tOjepatriot-Neios 
2020Techno)ogy Parkway, Suite 300 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 JSf 

(0 

C15H26501S12 

$00.45? 
03 /20 /2012 

Mailed From 17101 
OS POSTAGE 

n H i i i U t H i l J l i i n i i f i l n i l l h n i n l ^ l h i i U i l ] * , , . , ! ] , ] 



The Scranton Times (Under act P.L 877 No 160. ]uly 9,1976) 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, County of Lackawanna 

AMBIT ENERGY 
MELANIE DOYLE 
SUITE 200 1801 NORTH LAMAR STREET 
DALLAS TX 75202 

Account # 522650 
Order #80848421 
Ad Price: 227.95 

Gina Krushinski 
Being duly sworn according to law deposes and says that she is Billing clerk 
for The Scranton Times, owner and publisher of The Scranton Tiroes, a newspaper 
of general circulation, established in 1870, published in die city of Scranton, 
county and state aforesaid, and that the printed notice or publication hereto 
attached is exactly as printed in the regular editions of the said newspaper 
on the following dates: 

03/02/2012 

Affiant further deposes and says thai neither the affiant nor The Scranton Times 
is interested in the subject matter of the aforesaid notice or advertisement 
and that all allegations in the foregoing statement as time, plac« and 
character or publication are true J f y / ) l A ^ / J ^ i / y ^ / / ^ ^ A l A — , 

Sworn and subscribed to before me 
this 2nd day of March A.D.,2012 

(Notaryi^iblic) 

COMMONWEAITH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
Notartal Seal 

Sharon Venturl, Notary Public 
Oty of Scranton, Lackawanna County 
My Commlsstoo Expires Feb. 12,2014 

Member, PewwytonJa Assodatten of Notaries 

Pcatlofi 
„ „ „ . „ _ . „ rftteaitb 

the}raJC]may)co.... 

anyirorrespondenc^whichisAiZOIZ' 
2289779 * • 

By and through C0iin»al 
Patrlota Zacharie 
Ambit ftorthoMt 

1601 Norfh Lamar S t , Sufu 200 
Dallas, TX 75202 

Phone 214-270-1770 
F a r 877-674-9270 



PfrST i C L MA X L.EDCE: i 3€. D S S E f i S 0 3 0 6 i £ ( £ ) 

SCRANTON TIMES 
149 PENN AVE 
SCRANTON PA 18503 

Haslet-
03/06/2012 

FIRST-CLAiS MAIL 
AUTO 

$00.40* 
£ ZIP 18503 

011D12601747 

MAR i 2 ?012 

By. 

AAHRSMB 75202 "iu(llTH'!,ll»fl«ilHl'lVHMril'P'llll>l''li 



Ambit Energy 
1801 North Lamar Street 
Suite 200 
Dallas, Texas 75202 ^CRLIARYS BUREAU 

Rosemary Chiavetta, Secretary 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
P.O. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 

^ - — — - —-"^ PITNEY BOWES 
•3 
02 IP 
0001Q;j"?C67 VAY 10 20 U 
MAILED PRO:/ ZIP COOE7EV02 


